
Staff Email

Amanda Munsey

amunsey@cheerfactorgym.com

Austyn Turner

aturner@cheerfactorgym.com

Bianca Rodriguez

brodriguez@cheerfactorgym.com

Christine Rebelo

crebelo@cheerfactorgym.com

Elizabeth Sprague 

esprague@cheerfactorgym.com

Erica McCaffrey 

emccaffrey@cheerfactorgym.com

Francis D’Ambrosio 
fdambrosio@cheerfactorgym.com

Hayley Beauchemin 

hbeauchemin@cheerfactorgym.com

Jenay Martell

 jmartell@cheerfactorgym.com

Jenna Robidoux 

jrobidoux@cheerfactorgym.com

Josh Tenore

jtenore@cheerfactorgym.com

Kayla Ober 

kober@cheerfactorgym.com

Krissy LaMarre

klamarre@cheerfactorgym.com

Kristen McLaughlijn

kristen@cheerfactorgym.com

Liv Wojciechowski 

lwojciechowski@cheerfactorgym.com

Matt Terry 

mterry@cheerfactorgym.com

Mary McDermott 

mmcdermott@cheerfactorgym.com

McKayla White 

mwhite@cheerfactorgym.com

Mikayla Marchessault 

mmarchessault@cheerfactorgym.com

Rachel Vecchione 

rvecchione@cheerfactorgym.com

Ryan Terry 

rterry@cheerfactorgym.com

Shianne Edwards

sedwards@cheerfactorgym.com

Tracey Barends

tracey@cheerfactorgym.com

Trinity Williams

twilliams@cheerfactorgym.com

Owner: Christie Blushi christie@cheerfactorgym.com
Gym Director: Jennifer Rodriguez jrodriguez@cheerfactorgym.com
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